
ELEMENTARY AM BUS STOP TIMES

AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #5 ROB MAHON

7:45 AM 226 W Flint St

7:47 AM 824 Village Dr

7:50 AM 635 Oda St

7:51 AM Gary Ray Dr & Kay St

7:52 AM 931 Kay St

7:54 AM Moore St & Gary Ray Dr

7:55 AM J F Kennedy Ct & W Bay St

7:58 AM Hawthorne & Willow Ct

8:00 AM 605 W Second St

8:01 AM 509 W Second St

8:02 AM Garland St & W Second St

8:03 AM N Genesee St & W Third St

8:04 AM N Genesee St & W Fourth St

BUS #16 FAY CARMONA

7:36 AM 2112 N Oak Rd

7:36 AM 2153 N Oak Rd

7:37 AM Everett Ct & Cobblestone Blvd

7:39 AM 2316 N Oak Rd

7:45 AM 12188  Davison Rd

7:46 AM 12220  Davison Rd

7:47 AM 2129 N Baxter RD

7:49 AM 12163  Davison Rd

7:49 AM 12101  Davison Rd

7:52 AM 1483 N Oak Rd

7:54 AM 1490 Cardinals Nest

7:55 AM 1329 N Oak Rd

7:56 AM 1233 N Oak Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #17 GREG DOERR

7:35 AM Elmwood Dr & E 3rd St

7:36 AM 211  Carriage Way

7:38 AM 1442  Surrey Ln

7:38 AM 1454  Surrey Ln

7:39 AM 10289 E Third St

7:39 AM 600 E Third St

7:41 AM 420  Church St

7:42 AM 10364 Davison Rd

7:43 AM 10444  Davison Rd

7:44 AM 10461  Davison Rd

7:45 AM 808 Star Dr

7:46 AM 838  Star Dr

7:47 AM Olivia Dr & Alana Ct

7:47 AM Olivia Dr & Gardenia Blvd

7:48 AM 805 Gardenia Blvd

7:49 AM E Flint St & Gardenia Blvd

7:50 AM E Chelsea Cir & E Flint St

7:51 AM Surfwood Ln & W Chelsea Cir

7:52 AM W Chelsea Cir & Chelsea Ct

7:53 AM 546  Greenway Dr

7:54 AM 505  Greenway Dr

BUS #20 DIANE KNOX

7:35 AM Cardinals Nest  (FOR SIPLE AND GATES KIDS)

7:40 AM 501  Lakewood

7:42 AM 12409 E Potter Rd

7:52 AM 3181 N State Rd

7:55 AM S Van Buren Cir & Roosevelt Dr

7:57 AM N Van Buren Cir & Roosevelt Dr

7:58 AM Polk Ct & N Van Buren Cir



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #23 JEFFREY OAKS

7:17 AM 9422  Tiger Run Tr

7:17 AM 9377  Tiger Run Tr

7:18 AM 9350  Tiger Run Tr

7:18 AM 9313  Tiger Run Tr

7:21 AM 9295  Sandy Hollow Ln

7:21 AM 9344  Sandy Hollow Ln

7:22 AM 9375  Sandy Hollow Ln

7:22 AM 9408 Sandy Hollow Ln

7:23 AM 9448  Sandy Hollow Ln

7:23 AM 9488 Tiger Run Tr

7:26 AM 4399 N State Rd

7:26 AM 4245 N State Rd

7:27 AM Orchard Ct & N State Rd

7:27 AM 4127 N State Rd

7:29 AM 9423  Sunrise Ln

7:30 AM 9456  Sunrise Ln

7:32 AM Horizon Dr & E Richfield Rd

7:35 AM 3475 N Gale Rd

7:37 AM 9128  Dublin Way

7:38 AM Pembrook Dr & Baltour Dr

7:40 AM Forest Creek Blvd & E Richfield Rd

7:41 AM 9416 E Richfield Rd

7:42 AM 4112 N State Rd

7:47 AM N Oak Rd & Clark Rd

7:48 AM 5396 N Oak Rd

BUS #26 PEGGY LAPEEN

7:37 AM 9373 E Potter Rd

7:41 AM 8455 E Potter Rd

7:43 AM 7461 E Potter Rd

7:51 AM Mcclellan Blvd & E Potter Rd

7:52 AM 7200 E Potter Rd

7:53 AM 7342 E Potter Rd

7:54 AM 8040 E Potter Rd

7:55 AM 8070 E Potter Rd

7:55 AM 8146 E Potter Rd

7:56 AM 8346 E Potter Rd

7:58 AM 9290 E Potter Rd

8:02 AM Jamestown Ln & Lincoln Cir

8:05 AM 371 Hancock Ln

8:06 AM 39 Independence Dr



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #44 DWIGHT HAYWOOD

7:35 AM 9497 E Lippincott Blvd

7:36 AM Meadowview Dr & Crystal Pond Dr

7:38 AM 9228  Meadowview Dr

7:39 AM 1412 Crystal Pond Dr

7:43 AM Colleen Ln & E Lippincott Blvd

7:44 AM 9331  Varodell Dr

7:46 AM Golfcrest Dr & E Lippincott Blvd

7:51 AM 3012 Rivershyre Pky

7:52 AM Cranbrook Pky & Rivershyre Pky

7:56 AM 9501 Creek Bend Tr

7:59 AM 9326 Country Club Ln

8:00 AM 9470 Country Club Ln

8:01 AM 9511 Country Club Ln

8:04 AM La Spezia Dr & Atlas Rd

8:05 AM 2461 Misty Ln

8:06 AM 2504 Misty Ln

BUS #45 DAVID LANE

7:09 AM 10407 E Lippincott Blvd

7:10 AM 10180 E Lippincott Blvd

7:12 AM 10370 E Lippincott Blvd

7:12 AM 10476 E Lippincott Blvd

7:14 AM 2104 S Oak Rd

7:15 AM 2410 S Oak Rd

7:15 AM 2424 S Oak Rd

7:17 AM 11265 E Atherton Rd

7:20 AM 12141 E Atherton Rd

7:27 AM 3444 S Henderson Rd

7:28 AM 12120 E Bristol Rd

7:31 AM 4243  Hasler Rd

7:34 AM 12504 E Bristol Rd

7:35 AM 12588 E Bristol Rd

7:39 AM Hasler Lake Rd & Horseshoe Ln

7:42 AM Hasler Lake Rd & Lippincott Rd

7:45 AM 1339 S Washburn Rd

7:46 AM S Washburn Rd & Cul De Sac

7:51 AM S Henderson Rd & E Lippincott Blvd

7:58 AM 12386 E Lippincott Blvd

8:02 AM 1488 S Cummings Rd

8:06 AM 1183 S Oak Rd

8:06 AM 1167 S Oak Rd

8:08 AM 1188 Emerald Forest Ln

8:09 AM 1157 Emerald Forest Ln

8:10 AM 1089  Emerald Forest Ln

8:12 AM 11081  Alexandria Ln

8:12 AM 11049  Alexandria Ln



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #46 TAMMY SHEWMAKER

7:37 AM 9146 Woodridge Dr

7:38 AM 9110 Woodridge Dr

7:39 AM Lily Ct & Woodridge Dr

7:41 AM Mapleview Dr & Mapleview Ct

7:41 AM 8422 Mapleview Dr

7:42 AM 2143 Oaksbluff Ct

7:43 AM Oaksbluff Ct & Woodridge Dr

7:44 AM 8460 Woodridge Dr

7:45 AM 8480 Woodridge Dr

7:46 AM 9032 Woodridge Dr

7:47 AM 9027 Copper Ridge Dr

7:48 AM 9045 Copper Ridge Dr

7:48 AM 9074 Copper Ridge Dr

7:50 AM 9188 Copper Ridge Dr

7:51 AM 9209  Copper Ridge Dr

7:57 AM 2132 Lochnayne Ln

7:57 AM Lochnayne Ct & Lochnayne Ln

7:58 AM 2025  Lochnayne Ln

7:59 AM 2139  Ashford Dr

8:00 AM 2038  Ashford Dr

8:01 AM 2098  Ashford Dr

8:02 AM 7504 Wicklow North Dr

8:03 AM 2232  Antrim Dr

8:03 AM 2207 Antrim Dr

8:04 AM 2160  Antrim Dr

8:05 AM 2222 Antrim Ct

8:06 AM 2108  Antrim Dr

8:07 AM Antrim Dr & Kildare Dr

8:08 AM 2250 Kildare Dr

8:08 AM 2291 Wicklow South Dr

8:09 AM 2250 Wicklow South Dr

8:10 AM 2276 S Irish Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #47 KATIE KATINSKY

7:31 AM 4308 S State Rd

7:33 AM 10087  Maple Ave

7:35 AM Maple Ave & Atlas Rd

7:37 AM 4270  Atlas Rd

7:40 AM 8305  Noblet Rd

7:41 AM 8267  Noblet Rd

7:41 AM 8195  Noblet Rd

7:42 AM 9062  Noblet Rd

7:43 AM 9125  Noblet Rd

7:44 AM 4196 Atlas Rd

7:44 AM 4123  Atlas Rd

7:46 AM 9312 E Bristol Rd

7:47 AM Clearwater Dr & E Bristol Rd

7:49 AM 9145 E Bristol Rd

7:50 AM 8275 E Bristol Rd

7:53 AM 7325 E Bristol Rd

7:53 AM 7215 E Bristol Rd

7:54 AM 7183 E Bristol Rd

7:56 AM 6331 E Bristol Rd

7:57 AM E Bristol Rd & Dallas St

7:57 AM 6128 E Bristol Rd

7:59 AM 6256 E Bristol Rd

8:01 AM 7200 E Bristol Rd

8:02 AM 8260 E Bristol Rd

8:03 AM 9122 E Bristol Rd

8:05 AM 3414  Atlas Rd

8:05 AM 3350  Atlas Rd

8:06 AM 3137  Atlas Rd

8:06 AM 3105 Atlas Rd

8:10 AM 2467 S Irish Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #48 MARIE MATA

7:31 AM 10094 E Richfield Rd

7:33AM 3260 N Henderson Rd

7:35AM 3277 N Henderson Rd

7:39 AM 11371 E Potter Rd

7:40 AM 11321 E Potter Rd

7:43 AM 3136 N Oak Rd

7:47 AM 4524 N Oak Rd

7:48 AM 5068 N Oak Rd

7:48 AM Dusty Tr & N Oak Rd

7:49 AM 5218 N Oak Rd

7:54 AM 10371  Clark Rd

7:55 AM 10189 Clark Rd

7:55 AM 10135 Clark Rd

7:56 AM 5344 N State Rd

7:57 AM 5444 N State Rd

7:58 AM 5502 N State Rd

8:01AM 10410 E Stanley Rd

8:02AM 10460 E Stanley Rd

8:03AM 6473 N Oak Rd

8:03AM 6353 N Oak Rd

8:05AM E Stanley Rd & N Oak Rd

8:07AM 9497 Hubbard Rd

8:07AM 9323  Hubbard Rd

8:07AM 9456  Hubbard Rd

8:08AM 6357 N State Rd

8:08AM 6247 N State Rd

8:09AM 6221 N State Rd

8:10AM 6193 N State Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #49 MARK STONE

7:41 AM E Lippincott Blvd & Huntington Ln

7:42 AM E Lippincott Blvd & Newcastle Dr

7:42 AM E Lippincott Blvd & Westbury Dr

7:44 AM Valley Vista Dr & Valley Vista Ct

7:45 AM 2346  Valley Vista Dr

7:47 AM Hemingway Ln & E Lippincott Blvd

7:51 AM 8191 Kearsley Creek Dr

7:52 AM 8150 Kearsley Creek Dr

7:53 AM 8221 Meadowwood Dr

7:56 AM 8114 Creekwood Dr

BUS #50 ANNETTE STEPHENS

7:42 AM Shalin Dr & Lapeer Rd

7:44 AM 9265  Lapeer Rd

7:44 AM Nature View Blvd & Lapeer Rd

7:45 AM S Gale Rd & Chatwell Club Ln

7:46 AM S Gale Rd & Chatwell Club Ln

7:48 AM 1125  Crystalwood Dr

7:49 AM 8273 E Court St

7:51 AM 8051 Kensington Blvd

7:53 AM 8059  Mcdermitt Dr

7:55 AM 8089  Lapeer Rd

BUS #51 CHUCK MASTERSON

7:29 AM 9203  Lapeer Rd

7:31 AM 8324  Lapeer Rd

7:33 AM Charter Oaks & Colleen Ln

7:37 AM 1241 N Gale Rd

7:38 AM 1175 N Gale Rd

7:39 AM Christina Ct & Evangelista Dr

7:40 AM Evangelista Dr & Gale Winds Ct

7:41 AM 8445 E Court St

7:42 AM 8381 E Court St

7:43 AM 8201 E Court St

7:44 AM 8071 E Court St

7:47 AM 7469  Whippoorwill Ln

7:48 AM 7445  Whippoorwill Ln

7:49 AM Wren Dr & Peregrine Ln

7:49 AM 7485 Wren Dr

7:51 AM 7471  Peregrine Ln

7:52 AM 7439 Peregrine Ln



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #52 BECCA DINNAN

7:34 AM 7329 E Atherton Rd

7:35 AM 7243 E Atherton Rd

7:36 AM Brandywine Dr & E Atherton Rd

7:38 AM 2353 S Vassar Rd

7:39 AM 2281 S Vassar Rd

7:40 AM 6495  Milano St

7:41 AM Milano St & Stonehedge Ct

7:42 AM 2401  Eugene St

7:43 AM 2478 Eugene St

7:44 AM E Atherton Rd & Eugene St

7:44 AM 6393 E Atherton Rd

7:46 AM 2384  Cherylann Dr

7:47 AM 2356  Cherylann Dr

7:49 AM 6219  Denhill Ave

7:50 AM 2342  Maplelawn Dr

7:51 AM 2364  Maplelawn Dr

7:53 AM 6208  Darlene Ave

7:59 AM 3273 S Belsay Rd

8:02 AM 6332 E Atherton Rd

8:03 AM Eugene St & E Atherton Rd

8:04 AM E Atherton Rd & Vineland Ave



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #53 BARRY RUFF

7:34 AM 10356  Lapeer Rd

7:34 AM 10394  Lapeer Rd

7:36 AM 11442  Lapeer Rd

7:39 AM 12374  Lapeer Rd

7:42 AM 11201  Lapeer Rd

7:45 AM Chestnut Blvd & Legacy Ln

7:47 AM 77  Sugar Maple  E

7:49 AM 17 Chestnut Cir E

7:50 AM 105 Chestnut Cir W

7:51 AM Sugar Maple  W & White Pine Dr

7:52 AM Oak Gln & Chestnut Cir W

7:54 AM Cimmaron Ct & Chestnut Blvd

7:56 AM 1143 N Oak Rd

7:58 AM 10147  Lapeer Rd

8:01 AM 9203 Lapeer Rd

8:02 AM 9330  Lapeer Rd

BUS #54 DAVID DISNEY

7:31 AM 1144 N Cummings Rd

7:33 AM 1353 N Cummings Rd

7:35 AM Cherrywood Dr & Dogwood Dr

7:35 AM Londonwood & Mountainwood

7:37 AM Basswood & Blackwood Dr

7:37 AM 77  Gumwood

7:44 AM Quailridge Apts & N State Rd

7:45 AM 116 W Bay St

7:46 AM 208 W Bay St

7:47 AM 326 W Bay St

BUS #55 DEANNA POLLUM

7:30 AM Lincoln Cir & Independence Dr

7:33 AM 2354 N State Rd

7:34 AM 10024  Fox Run Dr

7:37 AM Hunt Ct & N Hunt Ct

7:39 AM 10116 Hunt Dr

7:40 AM 10150 Hunt Dr

7:43 AM 10093 N Hunt Ct

7:44 AM 10035 N Hunt Ct

7:46 AM Maple Creek Dr & E Potter Rd

7:50 AM 2435  Galway Dr

7:53 AM 2407  Blarney Dr

7:55 AM 8057  Ohara Dr

7:56 AM 2472 N Irish Rd

8:02 AM Hardwood Dr & Sprucewood Dr

8:05 AM Stillwater Dr & River Rock Dr

8:07 AM 2190 N Irish Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #56 GARY ALLEN

7:20 AM 11464  Davison Rd

7:22 AM 2228 N Henderson Rd

7:23 AM 2419 N Henderson Rd

7:29 AM 3439 N Washburn Rd

7:32 AM 4383 N Washburn Rd

7:35 AM 5057 N Washburn Rd

7:38 AM 12464 E Carpenter Rd

7:39 AM 12214 E Carpenter Rd

7:40 AM 12009 E Carpenter Rd

7:40 AM 4407 N Henderson Rd

7:47 AM 11152 E Carpenter Rd

7:50 AM 5139 N Henderson Rd

7:51 AM 5253 N Henderson Rd

7:51 AM 5286 N Henderson Rd

7:52 AM 5344 N Henderson Rd

7:55 AM 11191 E Coldwater Rd

7:56 AM 10223 E Coldwater Rd

7:57 AM 10102 E Coldwater Rd

7:57 AM 10078 E Coldwater Rd

7:58 AM 10022 E Coldwater Rd

BUS #57 ARMAND CARMONA

7:45 AM 10330 E Potter Rd

7:50 AM N Van Buren Cir & Monroe Dr

7:52 AM Polk Ct & N Van Buren Cir

BUS #58 SUSAN BEATTIE

7:31 AM 2526 S State Rd

7:32 AM 3212 S State Rd

7:34 AM 10384 E Bristol Rd

7:38 AM 4056 S Henderson Rd

7:40 AM 4275 S Henderson Rd

7:43 AM Maple Ave & Stimson Rd

7:49 AM 5121  Walker Rd

7:53 AM 10315  Maple Ave

7:53 AM 4327 S State Rd

7:55 AM 4181 S State Rd

7:55 AM 4125 S State Rd

7:56 AM 3433 S State Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #59 AIMIE LABO

7:31 AM 8280  Davison Rd

7:32 AM 8488 Davison Rd

7:34 AM Bellechasse Dr & Akram Ct

7:36 AM 8494 Devin Dr

7:37 AM 8492 Deerfield Dr

7:38 AM 8463  Deerfield Dr

7:39 AM 8436 Bellechasse Dr

7:40 AM 2176 Oak Shade Dr

7:42 AM Bellechasse CT & Bellechasse Dr

7:43 AM 2036  Belle Meade Dr

7:44 AM 2185  Belle Meade Dr

7:45 AM 2238  Belle Meade Dr

7:46 AM Old Hickory Blvd & Belle Meade Dr

7:47 AM Hermitage Dr & Belle Meade Dr

7:47 AM Hermitage Dr & HOLLYTREE DR

7:48 AM 2226  HOLLYTREE DR

7:49 AM 2205  HOLLYTREE DR

7:50 AM 2147 Holly Tree Dr

7:51 AM Plum Hollow Cir & HOLLYTREE DR

7:53 AM 2351  Old Hickory Blvd

7:53 AM 2316  Old Hickory Blvd

7:55 AM Old Hickory Blvd & Major Ln

7:55 AM 2171  Old Hickory Blvd

7:56 AM 2116  Old Hickory Blvd

7:57 AM 2066  Old Hickory Blvd

7:58 AM 8257  Davison Rd

7:59 AM 8217  Davison Rd

7:59 AM 8133  Davison Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #60 JOE HOWARD

7:33 AM 7325  Lapeer Rd

7:34 AM 7087  Lapeer Rd

7:35 AM 7049  Lapeer Rd

7:35 AM 7013  Lapeer Rd

7:38 AM 6305 Hidden Tr

7:39 AM Pine Grove & Hidden Tr

7:40 AM Cranes Cove & Hidden Tr

7:40 AM 6262 Chestnut Ln

7:41 AM 6272 Chestnut Ln

7:42 AM Eagles Nest & Hidden Tr

7:43 AM Deer Holw & Hidden Tr

7:44 AM Hidden Tr & Forest Crk

7:45 AM 2196 S Vassar Rd

7:46 AM 7046  Donelson Tr

7:47 AM 2314  Gallatin Dr

7:48 AM Gallatin Dr & Myers Dr

7:49 AM 7108 Lebanon Tr

7:49 AM 7146  Lebanon Tr

7:50 AM 7180  Lebanon Tr

7:51 AM 7226 Lebanon Tr

7:51 AM 2299  Hermitage Hills Tr

7:53 AM 7243  Mt Juliet Dr

7:53 AM 7205  Mt Juliet Dr

7:56 AM 7144  Sherwood Ln

7:57 AM 7178  Sherwood Ln

8:00 AM 7037  Donelson Tr

8:03AM 7130  Lapeer Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #61 DAVE DESJARDIN

7:33 AM 1219 S Vassar Rd

7:34 AM 1128 S Vassar Rd

7:37 AM 1320 S Vassar Rd

7:39 AM 2116 S Vassar Rd

7:40 AM 2133  Hillsdale Dr

7:40 AM 2098  Hillsdale Dr

7:41 AM 2107  Hillsdale Dr

7:43 AM Alger Dr & Hillsdale Dr

7:44 AM 1463 Hillsdale Dr

7:45 AM 1519  Kent Dr

7:46 AM 7150  Kalkaska Dr

7:47 AM 1405  Hillsdale Dr

7:48 AM 1511  Mackinaw Dr

7:49 AM 2035  Mackinaw Dr

7:50 AM 7199  Houghton Dr

7:51 AM 7123  Houghton Dr

7:52 AM 7078  Houghton Dr

7:54 AM 7124  Alger Dr

7:54 AM Kent Dr & Alger Dr

7:55 AM 7206  Alger Dr

7:55 AM 7242  Alger Dr

7:56 AM 2064  Mackinaw Dr

7:57 AM 2102  Kent Dr

7:58 AM 2138  Kent Dr

7:59 AM 7192  Schoolcraft Dr

8:00 AM 2146  Mackinaw Dr

8:00 AM Mackinaw Dr & Allegan Dr

8:01 AM 7207 Allegan Dr

8:02 AM Kent Dr & Allegan Dr

8:03 AM 7110  Schoolcraft Dr

8:04 AM 2129 S Vassar Rd

8:06 AM 7060  Lapeer Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #62 WILLIE KIDD

7:32 AM 2056 N Irish Rd

7:35 AM 2287  Downpatrick St

7:35 AM 8068 Derrymore Dr

7:36 AM Derrymore Ct & Derrymore Dr

7:37 AM Castleward Dr & Derrymore Dr

7:37 AM 8041  Castleward Dr

7:39 AM 8132  Faulkner Dr

7:41 AM 8111  Ohara Dr

7:43 AM 7452  Southwick Dr

7:44 AM 7409  Southwick Dr

7:45 AM Cornwell Dr & New Hampshire Dr

7:46 AM 7458  New Hampshire Dr

7:48 AM 7307 Davison Rd

7:49 AM 7223  Davison Rd

7:50 AM 7107 Davison Rd

7:52 AM Hardwood Dr & Sprucewood Dr

7:54 AM 7264 Davison Rd

7:56 AM Hampton Dr & N Irish Rd

8:00 AM Lions Gate Pky & N Irish Rd

8:02 AM Lions Gate Pky & MAIN GATE BLVD



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #63 KIM GREEN

7:38 AM 4030 S Vassar Rd

7:41 AM 4261 S Vassar Rd

7:42 AM 4129 S Vassar Rd

7:44 AM 3259 S Vassar Rd

7:44 AM 3207 S Vassar Rd

7:45 AM 7058  Kessling St

7:46 AM 7102  Kessling St

7:47 AM 7228  Kessling St

7:48 AM 7276  Kessling St

7:49 AM 7308 Kessling St

7:51 AM 7041  Kessling St

7:52 AM 3194 S Vassar Rd

7:53 AM 3045 S Vassar Rd

7:56 AM 3238 S Irish Rd

7:58 AM 8156  Barden Rd

7:59 AM 8204 Barden Rd

8:02 AM 3461 S Irish Rd

8:03 AM 3331 S Irish Rd

8:03 AM 3247 S Irish Rd

8:04 AM 3207 S Irish Rd

8:05 AM 8052 E Atherton Rd

8:07 AM 2461  Solarwood Dr

8:07 AM Sunray Ct & Solarwood Dr

8:08 AM 2377  Solarwood Dr

8:09 AM 2518  Solarwood Dr

8:10 AM 2481  Stonebrook Dr

8:11 AM 2458  Stonebrook Dr

8:13 AM 8199  Boulder Dr

8:16 AM 2424  Stonebrook Dr



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #65 MARK WOODFIELD

7:34 AM Spring Hue Ln & Winter Hue Ln

7:34 AM 4059  Spring Hue Ln

7:35 AM 4096  Spring Hue Ln

7:36 AM 4018  Autumn Hue Ln

7:38 AM 8155 E Richfield Rd

7:39 AM 8033 E Richfield Rd

7:42 AM N Vassar Rd & E Pierson Rd

7:43 AM 7070 E Richfield Rd

7:43 AM 7144 E Richfield Rd

7:44 AM 7262 E Richfield Rd

7:46 AM 8170 E Richfield Rd

7:48 AM 8396 E Richfield Rd

7:50 AM 8454 E Richfield Rd

7:50 AM 4063 N Gale Rd

7:51 AM 4088 N Gale Rd

7:52 AM 4153 N Gale Rd

7:53 AM 4372 N Gale Rd

7:54 AM 4399 N Gale Rd

7:55 AM 5011 N Gale Rd

7:56 AM 5203 N Gale Rd

7:59 AM 6164 N Gale Rd

7:59 AM 6232 N Gale Rd

8:02 AM 8351 E Coldwater Rd

8:03 AM 8325 E Coldwater Rd

8:03 AM 8281 E Coldwater Rd

8:04 AM 8191 E Coldwater Rd

8:05 AM E Coldwater Rd & N Irish Rd

8:06 AM 8080 E Coldwater Rd

8:07 AM 8362 E Coldwater Rd

8:08 AM 8450 E Coldwater Rd

8:08 AM 8520 E Coldwater Rd



AM TIMES AM PICK UP LOCATIONS AM BUS# DRIVER

BUS #66 SCOTT ELLIOTT

7:32 AM 3107 N Irish Rd

7:33 AM 3270 N Irish Rd

7:34 AM 3418 N Irish Rd

7:36 AM 4072 N Irish Rd

7:36 AM 4120 N Irish Rd

7:39 AM 5411 N Irish Rd

7:42 AM 6049 N Irish Rd

7:43 AM E Coldwater Rd & Thomas St

7:44 AM E Coldwater Rd & Rich St

7:45 AM 7373 E Coldwater Rd

7:47 AM N Vassar Rd & E Coldwater Rd

7:52 AM N Vassar Rd & Nightingale Dr

7:57 AM 7101 E Carpenter Rd

7:58 AM 7266 E Carpenter Rd

7:59 AM 7325 E Carpenter Rd

7:59 AM 7455 E Carpenter Rd

8:01 AM 8035 E Carpenter Rd

8:01 AM 8142 E Carpenter Rd

8:07 AM 9126 E Coldwater Rd

AM THOMSON KINDERGARTEN ONLY BUS #18 RICH HAUXWELL

7:45 AM Creekwood Dr & Kearsley Creek Dr

7:45 AM 8169  Kearsley Creek Dr

7:46 AM 8221 Meadowwood Dr

7:47 AM 8263  Meadowwood Dr

7:49 AM Charter Oaks Dr & Colleen Ln

7:51 AM Chatwell Club Ln & S Gale Rd

7:53 AM 8221 E Court St

7:55 AM 8054 Kensington Blvd

7:56 AM 8030 Mcdermitt Dr

8:00 AM 8488 Davison Rd

8:02 AM 613 W Flint St


